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1

O 00 NO U A WN

NNNNNNNRRPRPRPRRRRERRRR R
O U DS WNREROWOKONOODUDMWRNIERO

554
551
562
570
566
236
558
550
555
547
569
556
548
568
552
546
565
553
549
559
564
218
557
563
560
561

Dailynn
Logan
Erik
Hailey
Makena
Paige
Bart
Landon
Jared
Evan
Natalie
Presley
Grayson
Aaron
Apryl
Audrey
Hailey
Elsi

Dan
Emma
Su-Lyn
Vernon
Aydin
Erin
Amaya
Madelynn

HITS Lake Havasu City, AZ Open Triathlon

November 8, 2015

Last Name
Evans
Blanchard
Markwardt
Whelihan
Topolovac
Grantham
Hackley
Blanchard
Evans
Aparri
Wang
Evans
Aparri
Wang
Cooley
Aparri
Topolovac
Diaz
Barnes
Long
Ortiz
Wells
Gontarek
McGinnis
Marino
Marino

Swim

00:01:44.010
00:01:47.358
00:01:16.814
00:01:17.351
00:01:54.028
00:01:54.935
00:00:00.000
00:02:17.713
00:02:03.891
00:01:38.477
00:01:24.460
00:02:28.755
00:02:22.267
00:01:47.353
00:02:10.589
00:02:07.274
00:02:07.270
00:00:00.000
00:01:43.474
00:02:03.203
00:02:39.509
00:01:30.928
00:03:29.956
00:03:32.320
00:03:34.923
00:02:55.166

T1

00:01:32.492
00:01:06.900
00:01:42.519
00:02:09.325
00:01:08.280
00:02:14.319
12:33:15.176
00:01:12.036
00:01:52.226
00:00:56.527
00:00:55.181
00:01:24.102
00:01:45.002
00:02:01.678
00:01:49.453
00:02:07.026
00:01:32.604
12:34:13.327
00:02:26.870
00:02:14.991
00:00:00.000
00:02:35.320
00:03:05.370
00:04:07.862
00:03:03.381
00:04:38.912

Bike
00:07:25.197
00:06:55.695
00:07:12.985
00:07:33.266
00:08:20.974
00:07:58.387
00:07:54.881
00:08:36.099
00:08:49.248
00:11:21.391
00:11:40.797
00:09:55.445
00:09:34.870
00:09:17.680
00:07:54.512
00:09:29.884
00:10:15.464
00:08:32.055
00:08:52.134
00:08:45.422
00:00:00.000
00:09:13.633
00:21:34.811
00:14:12.749
00:20:05.618
00:24:14.093

T2
00:00:24.284
00:00:32.264
00:00:29.831
00:00:33.748
00:00:34.197
00:00:26.315
00:00:37.860
00:00:31.599
00:00:31.030
00:00:19.738
00:00:22.643
00:00:24.042
00:00:31.927
00:00:30.232
00:01:18.612
00:00:30.149
00:00:33.526
00:00:34.192
00:00:37.256
00:00:37.827
00:00:00.000
00:01:25.344
00:00:56.519
00:02:07.887
00:00:43.106
00:00:58.334

Run
00:07:00.153
00:07:51.052
00:07:42.167
00:09:10.539
00:08:50.567
00:08:22.667
00:09:16.494
00:09:14.758
00:08:41.741
00:07:43.274
00:07:57.705
00:08:41.189
00:08:43.056
00:09:27.194
00:10:54.540
00:10:33.679
00:10:20.497
00:12:26.553
00:14:25.681
00:14:28.279
12:59:05.181
00:15:50.491
00:12:21.501
00:17:30.234
00:17:52.029
00:13:44.660

Finish
00:18:06.136
00:18:13.269
00:18:24.316
00:20:44.229
00:20:48.046
00:20:56.623
00:21:04.411
00:21:52.205
00:21:58.136
00:21:59.407
00:22:20.786
00:22:53.533
00:22:57.122
00:23:04.137
00:24:07.706
00:24:48.012
00:24:49.361
00:25:46.127
00:28:05.415
00:28:09.722
00:29:05.181
00:30:35.716
00:41:28.157
00:41:31.052
00:45:19.057
00:46:31.165

Age Sex

13
10
21
21
9
13
71
8
9
10
9
10
6
7
42
8
9
36
48
13
59
35
8
69
9
7
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