HITS Lake Havasu City, AZ Open Triathlon

November 8, 2015

Place	Bib#	First Name	Last Name	Swim	T1	Bike	T2	Run	Finish	Age	Sex
1	554	Dailynn	Evans	00:01:44.010	00:01:32.492	00:07:25.197	00:00:24.284	00:07:00.153	00:18:06.136	13	F
2	551	Logan	Blanchard	00:01:47.358	00:01:06.900	00:06:55.695	00:00:32.264	00:07:51.052	00:18:13.269	10	M
3	562	Erik	Markwardt	00:01:16.814	00:01:42.519	00:07:12.985	00:00:29.831	00:07:42.167	00:18:24.316	21	M
4	570	Hailey	Whelihan	00:01:17.351	00:02:09.325	00:07:33.266	00:00:33.748	00:09:10.539	00:20:44.229	21	F
5	566	Makena	Topolovac	00:01:54.028	00:01:08.280	00:08:20.974	00:00:34.197	00:08:50.567	00:20:48.046	9	F
6	236	Paige	Grantham	00:01:54.935	00:02:14.319	00:07:58.387	00:00:26.315	00:08:22.667	00:20:56.623	13	F
7	558	Bart	Hackley	00:00:00.000	12:33:15.176	00:07:54.881	00:00:37.860	00:09:16.494	00:21:04.411	71	M
8	550	Landon	Blanchard	00:02:17.713	00:01:12.036	00:08:36.099	00:00:31.599	00:09:14.758	00:21:52.205	8	M
9	555	Jared	Evans	00:02:03.891	00:01:52.226	00:08:49.248	00:00:31.030	00:08:41.741	00:21:58.136	9	M
10	547	Evan	Aparri	00:01:38.477	00:00:56.527	00:11:21.391	00:00:19.738	00:07:43.274	00:21:59.407	10	M
11	569	Natalie	Wang	00:01:24.460	00:00:55.181	00:11:40.797	00:00:22.643	00:07:57.705	00:22:20.786	9	F
12	556	Presley	Evans	00:02:28.755	00:01:24.102	00:09:55.445	00:00:24.042	00:08:41.189	00:22:53.533	10	F
13	548	Grayson	Aparri	00:02:22.267	00:01:45.002	00:09:34.870	00:00:31.927	00:08:43.056	00:22:57.122	6	M
14	568	Aaron	Wang	00:01:47.353	00:02:01.678	00:09:17.680	00:00:30.232	00:09:27.194	00:23:04.137	7	M
15	552	Apryl	Cooley	00:02:10.589	00:01:49.453	00:07:54.512	00:01:18.612	00:10:54.540	00:24:07.706	42	F
16	546	Audrey	Aparri	00:02:07.274	00:02:07.026	00:09:29.884	00:00:30.149	00:10:33.679	00:24:48.012	8	F
17	565	Hailey	Topolovac	00:02:07.270	00:01:32.604	00:10:15.464	00:00:33.526	00:10:20.497	00:24:49.361	9	F
18	553	Elsi	Diaz	00:00:00.000	12:34:13.327	00:08:32.055	00:00:34.192	00:12:26.553	00:25:46.127	36	F
19	549	Dan	Barnes	00:01:43.474	00:02:26.870	00:08:52.134	00:00:37.256	00:14:25.681	00:28:05.415	48	M
20	559	Emma	Long	00:02:03.203	00:02:14.991	00:08:45.422	00:00:37.827	00:14:28.279	00:28:09.722	13	F
21	564	Su-Lyn	Ortiz	00:02:39.509	00:00:00.000	00:00:00.000	00:00:00.000	12:59:05.181	00:29:05.181	59	F
22	218	Vernon	Wells	00:01:30.928	00:02:35.320	00:09:13.633	00:01:25.344	00:15:50.491	00:30:35.716	35	M
23	557	Aydin	Gontarek	00:03:29.956	00:03:05.370	00:21:34.811	00:00:56.519	00:12:21.501	00:41:28.157	8	M
24	563	Erin	McGinnis	00:03:32.320	00:04:07.862	00:14:12.749	00:02:07.887	00:17:30.234	00:41:31.052	69	F
25	560	Amaya	Marino	00:03:34.923	00:03:03.381	00:20:05.618	00:00:43.106	00:17:52.029	00:45:19.057	9	F
26	561	Madelynn	Marino	00:02:55.166	00:04:38.912	00:24:14.093	00:00:58.334	00:13:44.660	00:46:31.165	7	F